Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118 REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Examination : April 2020 Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
Subject : BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677781 2004067781 060118 BOBHATE SNEHAL MAHADEV

1860677782 2004067782 060118 GHADIGAONKAR PARAG DIPAK

1860677783 2004067783 060118 KOKATE SAGAR SUBHASH

1860677784 2004067784 060118 MESTRY NITESH SUNIL

1860677785 2004067785 060118 WARANG SUDESH SATYAWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118 REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Examination : April 2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
Subject : BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677781 2004067781 060118 BOBHATE SNEHAL MAHADEV

1860677782 2004067782 060118 GHADIGAONKAR PARAG DIPAK

1860677783 2004067783 060118 KOKATE SAGAR SUBHASH

1860677784 2004067784 060118 MESTRY NITESH SUNIL

1860677785 2004067785 060118 WARANG SUDESH SATYAWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118 REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Examination : April 2020 Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
Subject : BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677781 2004067781 060118 BOBHATE SNEHAL MAHADEV

1860677782 2004067782 060118 GHADIGAONKAR PARAG DIPAK

1860677783 2004067783 060118 KOKATE SAGAR SUBHASH

1860677784 2004067784 060118 MESTRY NITESH SUNIL

1860677785 2004067785 060118 WARANG SUDESH SATYAWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118 REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Examination : April 2020 Date : 24/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
Subject : COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677781 2004067781 060118 BOBHATE SNEHAL MAHADEV

1860677782 2004067782 060118 GHADIGAONKAR PARAG DIPAK

1860677783 2004067783 060118 KOKATE SAGAR SUBHASH

1860677784 2004067784 060118 MESTRY NITESH SUNIL

1860677785 2004067785 060118 WARANG SUDESH SATYAWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118 REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Examination : April 2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
Subject : CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING, COSTING AND ACCOUNTS PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677781 2004067781 060118 BOBHATE SNEHAL MAHADEV

1860677782 2004067782 060118 GHADIGAONKAR PARAG DIPAK

1860677783 2004067783 060118 KOKATE SAGAR SUBHASH

1860677784 2004067784 060118 MESTRY NITESH SUNIL

1860677785 2004067785 060118 WARANG SUDESH SATYAWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118 REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION

Examination : April 2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677781 2004067781 060118 BOBHATE SNEHAL MAHADEV

1860677782 2004067782 060118 GHADIGAONKAR PARAG DIPAK

1860677783 2004067783 060118 KOKATE SAGAR SUBHASH

1860677784 2004067784 060118 MESTRY NITESH SUNIL

1860677785 2004067785 060118 WARANG SUDESH SATYAWAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118

Examination :

April

REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
2020 Date : 27/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ACCOMMODATION SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677771

1860677772

1860677773

1860677774

1860677775

1860677776

1860677777

1860677778

1860677779

1860677780

2004067771

2004067772

2004067773

2004067774

2004067775

2004067776

2004067777

2004067778

2004067779

2004067780

InstituteName Of Student

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

_Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

BHOGATE SUSHIL SHEKHAR

GAONKAR GURUNATH SURYAPRAKASH

GURAV ROHIT PRAKASH

KADU OMKAR MEGHASHYAM

KHAWALE VIDYADHAR SHRIKRISHNA

MOHITE NIVEDITA BAJARANG

RATHOD ANIL ANNAPPA

SHAIKH AHMAD NISAR

WAIRKAR MAYURI NARAYAN

WALANJU PRATIKSHA DASHARATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118

Examination :

April

REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
2020 Date : 23/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677771

1860677772

1860677773

1860677774

1860677775

1860677776

1860677777

1860677778

1860677779

1860677780

2004067771

2004067772

2004067773

2004067774

2004067775

2004067776

2004067777

2004067778

2004067779

2004067780

InstituteName Of Student

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

_Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

BHOGATE SUSHIL SHEKHAR

GAONKAR GURUNATH SURYAPRAKASH

GURAV ROHIT PRAKASH

KADU OMKAR MEGHASHYAM

KHAWALE VIDYADHAR SHRIKRISHNA

MOHITE NIVEDITA BAJARANG

RATHOD ANIL ANNAPPA

SHAIKH AHMAD NISAR

WAIRKAR MAYURI NARAYAN

WALANJU PRATIKSHA DASHARATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118

Examination :

April

REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
2020 Date : 24/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677771

1860677772

1860677773

1860677774

1860677775

1860677776

1860677777

1860677778

1860677779

1860677780

2004067771

2004067772

2004067773

2004067774

2004067775

2004067776

2004067777

2004067778

2004067779

2004067780

InstituteName Of Student

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

_Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

BHOGATE SUSHIL SHEKHAR

GAONKAR GURUNATH SURYAPRAKASH

GURAV ROHIT PRAKASH

KADU OMKAR MEGHASHYAM

KHAWALE VIDYADHAR SHRIKRISHNA

MOHITE NIVEDITA BAJARANG

RATHOD ANIL ANNAPPA

SHAIKH AHMAD NISAR

WAIRKAR MAYURI NARAYAN

WALANJU PRATIKSHA DASHARATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118

Examination :

April

REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
2020 Date : 22/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677771

1860677772

1860677773

1860677774

1860677775

1860677776

1860677777

1860677778

1860677779

1860677780

2004067771

2004067772

2004067773

2004067774

2004067775

2004067776

2004067777

2004067778

2004067779

2004067780

InstituteName Of Student

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

_Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

BHOGATE SUSHIL SHEKHAR

GAONKAR GURUNATH SURYAPRAKASH

GURAV ROHIT PRAKASH

KADU OMKAR MEGHASHYAM

KHAWALE VIDYADHAR SHRIKRISHNA

MOHITE NIVEDITA BAJARANG

RATHOD ANIL ANNAPPA

SHAIKH AHMAD NISAR

WAIRKAR MAYURI NARAYAN

WALANJU PRATIKSHA DASHARATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118

Examination :

April

REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
2020 Date : 26/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677771

1860677772

1860677773

1860677774

1860677775

1860677776

1860677777

1860677778

1860677779

1860677780

2004067771

2004067772

2004067773

2004067774

2004067775

2004067776

2004067777

2004067778

2004067779

2004067780

InstituteName Of Student

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

_Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

BHOGATE SUSHIL SHEKHAR

GAONKAR GURUNATH SURYAPRAKASH

GURAV ROHIT PRAKASH

KADU OMKAR MEGHASHYAM

KHAWALE VIDYADHAR SHRIKRISHNA

MOHITE NIVEDITA BAJARANG

RATHOD ANIL ANNAPPA

SHAIKH AHMAD NISAR

WAIRKAR MAYURI NARAYAN

WALANJU PRATIKSHA DASHARATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060118

Examination :

April

REGAL COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION
2020 Date : 28/10/2020

Course Code & Name :415401 HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677771

1860677772

1860677773

1860677774

1860677775

1860677776

1860677777

1860677778

1860677779

1860677780

2004067771

2004067772

2004067773

2004067774

2004067775

2004067776

2004067777

2004067778

2004067779

2004067780

InstituteName Of Student

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

060118

_Photo

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

BHOGATE SUSHIL SHEKHAR

GAONKAR GURUNATH SURYAPRAKASH

GURAV ROHIT PRAKASH

KADU OMKAR MEGHASHYAM

KHAWALE VIDYADHAR SHRIKRISHNA

MOHITE NIVEDITA BAJARANG

RATHOD ANIL ANNAPPA

SHAIKH AHMAD NISAR

WAIRKAR MAYURI NARAYAN

WALANJU PRATIKSHA DASHARATH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN

Subject :

BASIC ELECTRICITY AND MEASUREMENT PRACTICAL

Date : 26/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677817 2004067815 060154 DESAI JITENDRA RAJENDRA a
1860677818 2004067816 060154 DHURI NEHAL BABURAO

- ‘.‘V# : 4 -
1860677819 2004067817 060154 DISOUZA ALWYN GIRGOL g

- —

1860677823 2004067818 060154 KASALE NARAYAN KRISHNA a
1860677824 2004067819 060154 KHANOLKAR PRASAD VILAS
1860677825 2004067820 060154 KUMBHAR LAXMAN PRABHAKAR
1860677826 2004067821 060154 NAGAVEKAR SARVESH SANTOSH
1860677827 2004067822 060154 NALAWADE KEDAR KIRAN
1860677833 2004067823 060154 PAWAR RAJ PRALHAD
1860677834 2004067824 060154 RAWAL YOGESH NARPATRAJ
1860677836 2004067825 060154 SADVELKAR OMKAR SHRIPAD

InstituteName Of Student

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154 BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN

Subject : BASIC ELECTRICITY AND MEASUREMENT PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860677837 2004067826 060154 SALKAR AKASH UMESH

1860677841 2004067827 060154 TELI SOURABH GANPAT

1860677842 2004067828 060154 VAIANJU PANDURANG RAVINDRA

1860677844 2004067829 060154 VIRNODKAR ABHISHEK SHYAM me

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN
BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 23/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677817

1860677818

1860677819

1860677823

1860677824

1860677825

1860677826

1860677827

1860677833

1860677834

1860677836

2004067815

2004067816

2004067817

2004067818

2004067819

2004067820

2004067821

2004067822

2004067823

2004067824

2004067825

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

DESAI JITENDRA RAJENDRA

DHURI NEHAL BABURAO

DISOUZA ALWYN GIRGOL

KASALE NARAYAN KRISHNA

KHANOLKAR PRASAD VILAS

KUMBHAR LAXMAN PRABHAKAR

NAGAVEKAR SARVESH SANTOSH

NALAWADE KEDAR KIRAN

PAWAR RAJ PRALHAD

RAWAL YOGESH NARPATRAJ

SADVELKAR OMKAR SHRIPAD

—

Vi

Photo

)

=

@

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154 BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN

Subject : BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860677837 2004067826 060154 SALKAR AKASH UMESH

1860677841 2004067827 060154 TELI SOURABH GANPAT

1860677842 2004067828 060154 VAIANJU PANDURANG RAVINDRA

1860677844 2004067829 060154 VIRNODKAR ABHISHEK SHYAM me

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 24/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677817

1860677818

1860677819

1860677823

1860677824

1860677825

1860677826

1860677827

1860677833

1860677834

1860677836

2004067815

2004067816

2004067817

2004067818

2004067819

2004067820

2004067821

2004067822

2004067823

2004067824

2004067825

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

DESAI JITENDRA RAJENDRA

DHURI NEHAL BABURAO

DISOUZA ALWYN GIRGOL

KASALE NARAYAN KRISHNA

KHANOLKAR PRASAD VILAS

KUMBHAR LAXMAN PRABHAKAR

NAGAVEKAR SARVESH SANTOSH

NALAWADE KEDAR KIRAN

PAWAR RAJ PRALHAD

RAWAL YOGESH NARPATRAJ

SADVELKAR OMKAR SHRIPAD

—

Vi

Photo

)

=

@

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154 BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 24/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN

Subject : COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860677837 2004067826 060154 SALKAR AKASH UMESH

1860677841 2004067827 060154 TELI SOURABH GANPAT

1860677842 2004067828 060154 VAIANJU PANDURANG RAVINDRA

1860677844 2004067829 060154 VIRNODKAR ABHISHEK SHYAM me

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN
ELECTRICIAN PRACTICE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 27/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677817

1860677818

1860677819

1860677823

1860677824

1860677825

1860677826

1860677827

1860677833

1860677834

1860677836

2004067815

2004067816

2004067817

2004067818

2004067819

2004067820

2004067821

2004067822

2004067823

2004067824

2004067825

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

DESAI JITENDRA RAJENDRA

DHURI NEHAL BABURAO

DISOUZA ALWYN GIRGOL

KASALE NARAYAN KRISHNA

KHANOLKAR PRASAD VILAS

KUMBHAR LAXMAN PRABHAKAR

NAGAVEKAR SARVESH SANTOSH

NALAWADE KEDAR KIRAN

PAWAR RAJ PRALHAD

RAWAL YOGESH NARPATRAJ

SADVELKAR OMKAR SHRIPAD

—

Vi

Photo

)

=

@

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154 BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN
Subject : ELECTRICIAN PRACTICE PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677837 2004067826 060154 SALKAR AKASH UMESH

1860677841 2004067827 060154 TELI SOURABH GANPAT

1860677842 2004067828 060154 VAIANJU PANDURANG RAVINDRA

1860677844 2004067829 060154 VIRNODKAR ABHISHEK SHYAM me

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Date : 22/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677817 2004067815 060154 DESAI JITENDRA RAJENDRA a
1860677818 2004067816 060154 DHURI NEHAL BABURAO

- ‘.‘V# : 4 -
1860677819 2004067817 060154 DISOUZA ALWYN GIRGOL g

- —

1860677823 2004067818 060154 KASALE NARAYAN KRISHNA a
1860677824 2004067819 060154 KHANOLKAR PRASAD VILAS
1860677825 2004067820 060154 KUMBHAR LAXMAN PRABHAKAR
1860677826 2004067821 060154 NAGAVEKAR SARVESH SANTOSH
1860677827 2004067822 060154 NALAWADE KEDAR KIRAN
1860677833 2004067823 060154 PAWAR RAJ PRALHAD
1860677834 2004067824 060154 RAWAL YOGESH NARPATRAJ
1860677836 2004067825 060154 SADVELKAR OMKAR SHRIPAD

InstituteName Of Student

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154 BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN

Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student
1860677837 2004067826 060154 SALKAR AKASH UMESH

1860677841 2004067827 060154 TELI SOURABH GANPAT

1860677842 2004067828 060154 VAIANJU PANDURANG RAVINDRA

1860677844 2004067829 060154 VIRNODKAR ABHISHEK SHYAM me

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 28/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN
WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677817

1860677818

1860677819

1860677823

1860677824

1860677825

1860677826

1860677827

1860677833

1860677834

1860677836

2004067815

2004067816

2004067817

2004067818

2004067819

2004067820

2004067821

2004067822

2004067823

2004067824

2004067825

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

DESAI JITENDRA RAJENDRA

DHURI NEHAL BABURAO

DISOUZA ALWYN GIRGOL

KASALE NARAYAN KRISHNA

KHANOLKAR PRASAD VILAS

KUMBHAR LAXMAN PRABHAKAR

NAGAVEKAR SARVESH SANTOSH

NALAWADE KEDAR KIRAN

PAWAR RAJ PRALHAD

RAWAL YOGESH NARPATRAJ

SADVELKAR OMKAR SHRIPAD

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154 BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 302409 ELECTRICIAN
Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677837 2004067826 060154 SALKAR AKASH UMESH

1860677841 2004067827 060154 TELI SOURABH GANPAT

1860677842 2004067828 060154 VAIANJU PANDURANG RAVINDRA

1860677844 2004067829 060154 VIRNODKAR ABHISHEK SHYAM me

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 27/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
BUILDING DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677846

1860677847

1860677848

1860677849

1860677850

1860677851

1860677852

1860677853

1860677854

1860677855

2004067831

2004067832

2004067833

2004067834

2004067835

2004067836

2004067837

2004067838

2004067839

2004067840

InstituteName Of Student
1860677845 2004067830 060154 FERNANDIS AGNELO FILIP

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

GAONKAR SAURABH PRAKASH

GAWADE SANTOSH GANGARAM

GHADI PRABHAKAR GANPAT

GORE PRATIK VIJAY

GOSAVI PRASAD BHAU

GURAV SHASHANK GURUNATH

KUMBHAR MITHILESH MAHADEV

PRABHU PRANAV SAHADEV

RANE SIDDHESH MAHADEV

TAWADE MANOJ RAMCHANDRA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 26/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL

Subject :

BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677845 2004067830 060154 FERNANDIS AGNELO FILIP
1860677846 2004067831 060154 GAONKAR SAURABH PRAKASH
1860677847 2004067832 060154 GAWADE SANTOSH GANGARAM
1860677848 2004067833 060154 GHADI PRABHAKAR GANPAT
1860677849 2004067834 060154 GORE PRATIK VIJAY
1860677850 2004067835 060154 GOSAVI PRASAD BHAU
1860677851 2004067836 060154 GURAV SHASHANK GURUNATH @ |
N i
1860677852 2004067837 060154 KUMBHAR MITHILESH MAHADEV m
,‘§‘7;
i
1860677853 2004067838 060154 PRABHU PRANAV SAHADEV -
b
1860677854 2004067839 060154 RANE SIDDHESH MAHADEV
1860677855 2004067840 060154 TAWADE MANOJ RAMCHANDRA

InstituteName Of Student

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 23/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677846

1860677847

1860677848

1860677849

1860677850

1860677851

1860677852

1860677853

1860677854

1860677855

2004067831

2004067832

2004067833

2004067834

2004067835

2004067836

2004067837

2004067838

2004067839

2004067840

InstituteName Of Student
1860677845 2004067830 060154 FERNANDIS AGNELO FILIP

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

GAONKAR SAURABH PRAKASH

GAWADE SANTOSH GANGARAM

GHADI PRABHAKAR GANPAT

GORE PRATIK VIJAY

GOSAVI PRASAD BHAU

GURAV SHASHANK GURUNATH

KUMBHAR MITHILESH MAHADEV

PRABHU PRANAV SAHADEV

RANE SIDDHESH MAHADEV

TAWADE MANOJ RAMCHANDRA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 24/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677846

1860677847

1860677848

1860677849

1860677850

1860677851

1860677852

1860677853

1860677854

1860677855

2004067831

2004067832

2004067833

2004067834

2004067835

2004067836

2004067837

2004067838

2004067839

2004067840

InstituteName Of Student
1860677845 2004067830 060154 FERNANDIS AGNELO FILIP

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

GAONKAR SAURABH PRAKASH

GAWADE SANTOSH GANGARAM

GHADI PRABHAKAR GANPAT

GORE PRATIK VIJAY

GOSAVI PRASAD BHAU

GURAV SHASHANK GURUNATH

KUMBHAR MITHILESH MAHADEV

PRABHU PRANAV SAHADEV

RANE SIDDHESH MAHADEV

TAWADE MANOJ RAMCHANDRA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 28/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATING, COSTING AND ACCOUNTS PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677846

1860677847

1860677848

1860677849

1860677850

1860677851

1860677852

1860677853

1860677854

1860677855

2004067831

2004067832

2004067833

2004067834

2004067835

2004067836

2004067837

2004067838

2004067839

2004067840

InstituteName Of Student
1860677845 2004067830 060154 FERNANDIS AGNELO FILIP

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

GAONKAR SAURABH PRAKASH

GAWADE SANTOSH GANGARAM

GHADI PRABHAKAR GANPAT

GORE PRATIK VIJAY

GOSAVI PRASAD BHAU

GURAV SHASHANK GURUNATH

KUMBHAR MITHILESH MAHADEV

PRABHU PRANAV SAHADEV

RANE SIDDHESH MAHADEV

TAWADE MANOJ RAMCHANDRA

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 22/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 304402 DRAUGHTMAN CIVIL

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677845 2004067830 060154 FERNANDIS AGNELO FILIP
1860677846 2004067831 060154 GAONKAR SAURABH PRAKASH
1860677847 2004067832 060154 GAWADE SANTOSH GANGARAM
1860677848 2004067833 060154 GHADI PRABHAKAR GANPAT
1860677849 2004067834 060154 GORE PRATIK VIJAY
1860677850 2004067835 060154 GOSAVI PRASAD BHAU
1860677851 2004067836 060154 GURAV SHASHANK GURUNATH @ |
N i
1860677852 2004067837 060154 KUMBHAR MITHILESH MAHADEV m
,‘§‘7;
i
1860677853 2004067838 060154 PRABHU PRANAV SAHADEV -
b
1860677854 2004067839 060154 RANE SIDDHESH MAHADEV
1860677855 2004067840 060154 TAWADE MANOJ RAMCHANDRA

InstituteName Of Student

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 23/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677787

1860677788

1860677789

1860677790

1860677791

1860677792

1860677793

1860677794

1860677796

1860677797

2004067787

2004067788

2004067789

2004067790

2004067791

2004067792

2004067793

2004067794

2004067795

2004067796

InstituteName Of Student
1860677786 2004067786 060154 BHITAYE CHANDAN PRAKASH

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

CHAVAN SANDESH SHANTARAM

DABHOLKAR GANPAT SANJAY

DHEKANE MAYURESH MANOJ

EKNEKAR SHRIHARI BASVANT

FERNANDES SALVADOR IGNATIUS

GAWADE ABHISHEK NARAYAN

GAWADE SHRIPAD PUNDALIK

HODAWDEKAR MITESH SACHIN

KHADAPKAR ANIKET CHANDRAKANT

LINGWAT SANKET SANJAY

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.

[ ]

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination : April

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677798

1860677799

1860677800

1860677801

1860677802

1860677803

1860677804

1860677805

1860677806

1860677807

1860677808

2004067797

2004067798

2004067799

2004067800

2004067801

2004067802

2004067803

2004067804

2004067805

2004067806

2004067807

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

MALEWADKAR GOVIND SAHADEV

MANE HARI RAJU

MESTRY AKSHAY VILAS

MORYE PANDHARINATH DILIP

MUKNAK SHAILESH KRISHNA

MUKNAK SHUBHAM SURESH

PARAB ARUN UDAY

PARAB JAYESH SUBHASH

PARAB KARAN ASHOK

RAWOOL PRANAY PRABHAKAR

SADVELKAR ROHIDAS BAPU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154
Examination : April

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
BUSINESS ECONOMICS PRACTICAL

Subject :

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 23/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860677809 2004067808 060154 SAWANT DINESH AMRUT

1860677810

1860677811

1860677812

1860677813

1860677814

1860677815

2004067809 060154

2004067810 060154

2004067811 060154

2004067812 060154

2004067813 060154

2004067814 060154

SAWANT KETAN GANESH

SAWANT SWAPNIL BHAI

SHIRODKAR DURGESH LAXMAN

SUTAR MAYUR SHIVRAM

TAMANEKAR YASHVANT WAMAN

TORASKAR ANIKET RAMCHANDRA

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 24/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677787

1860677788

1860677789

1860677790

1860677791

1860677792

1860677793

1860677794

1860677796

1860677797

2004067787

2004067788

2004067789

2004067790

2004067791

2004067792

2004067793

2004067794

2004067795

2004067796

InstituteName Of Student
1860677786 2004067786 060154 BHITAYE CHANDAN PRAKASH

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

CHAVAN SANDESH SHANTARAM

DABHOLKAR GANPAT SANJAY

DHEKANE MAYURESH MANOJ

EKNEKAR SHRIHARI BASVANT

FERNANDES SALVADOR IGNATIUS

GAWADE ABHISHEK NARAYAN

GAWADE SHRIPAD PUNDALIK

HODAWDEKAR MITESH SACHIN

KHADAPKAR ANIKET CHANDRAKANT

LINGWAT SANKET SANJAY

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.

[ ]

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 24/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination : April

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677798

1860677799

1860677800

1860677801

1860677802

1860677803

1860677804

1860677805

1860677806

1860677807

1860677808

2004067797

2004067798

2004067799

2004067800

2004067801

2004067802

2004067803

2004067804

2004067805

2004067806

2004067807

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

MALEWADKAR GOVIND SAHADEV

MANE HARI RAJU

MESTRY AKSHAY VILAS

MORYE PANDHARINATH DILIP

MUKNAK SHAILESH KRISHNA

MUKNAK SHUBHAM SURESH

PARAB ARUN UDAY

PARAB JAYESH SUBHASH

PARAB KARAN ASHOK

RAWOOL PRANAY PRABHAKAR

SADVELKAR ROHIDAS BAPU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154
Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
COMPUTER APPLICATION PRACTICAL

Subject :

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 24/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860677809 2004067808 060154 SAWANT DINESH AMRUT

1860677810

1860677811

1860677812

1860677813

1860677814

1860677815

2004067809 060154

2004067810 060154

2004067811 060154

2004067812 060154

2004067813 060154

2004067814 060154

SAWANT KETAN GANESH

SAWANT SWAPNIL BHAI

SHIRODKAR DURGESH LAXMAN

SUTAR MAYUR SHIVRAM

TAMANEKAR YASHVANT WAMAN

TORASKAR ANIKET RAMCHANDRA

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 22/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677787

1860677788

1860677789

1860677790

1860677791

1860677792

1860677793

1860677794

1860677796

1860677797

2004067787

2004067788

2004067789

2004067790

2004067791

2004067792

2004067793

2004067794

2004067795

2004067796

InstituteName Of Student
1860677786 2004067786 060154 BHITAYE CHANDAN PRAKASH

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

CHAVAN SANDESH SHANTARAM

DABHOLKAR GANPAT SANJAY

DHEKANE MAYURESH MANOJ

EKNEKAR SHRIHARI BASVANT

FERNANDES SALVADOR IGNATIUS

GAWADE ABHISHEK NARAYAN

GAWADE SHRIPAD PUNDALIK

HODAWDEKAR MITESH SACHIN

KHADAPKAR ANIKET CHANDRAKANT

LINGWAT SANKET SANJAY

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.

[ ]

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 22/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE

Subject :

ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677798

1860677799

1860677800

1860677801

1860677802

1860677803

1860677804

1860677805

1860677806

1860677807

1860677808

2004067797

2004067798

2004067799

2004067800

2004067801

2004067802

2004067803

2004067804

2004067805

2004067806

2004067807

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

MALEWADKAR GOVIND SAHADEV

MANE HARI RAJU

MESTRY AKSHAY VILAS

MORYE PANDHARINATH DILIP

MUKNAK SHAILESH KRISHNA

MUKNAK SHUBHAM SURESH

PARAB ARUN UDAY

PARAB JAYESH SUBHASH

PARAB KARAN ASHOK

RAWOOL PRANAY PRABHAKAR

SADVELKAR ROHIDAS BAPU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154 BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 22/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
Subject : ENGLISH (COMMUNICATION SKILL) PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677809 2004067808 060154 SAWANT DINESH AMRUT

1860677810 2004067809 060154 SAWANT KETAN GANESH

1860677811 2004067810 060154 SAWANT SWAPNIL BHAI

1860677812 2004067811 060154 SHIRODKAR DURGESH LAXMAN 3

1860677813 2004067812 060154 SUTAR MAYUR SHIVRAM

1860677814 2004067813 060154 TAMANEKAR YASHVANT WAMAN g
1860677815 2004067814 060154 TORASKAR ANIKET RAMCHANDRA @
[>- h

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
MACHINE DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 27/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677787

1860677788

1860677789

1860677790

1860677791

1860677792

1860677793

1860677794

1860677796

1860677797

2004067787

2004067788

2004067789

2004067790

2004067791

2004067792

2004067793

2004067794

2004067795

2004067796

InstituteName Of Student
1860677786 2004067786 060154 BHITAYE CHANDAN PRAKASH

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

CHAVAN SANDESH SHANTARAM

DABHOLKAR GANPAT SANJAY

DHEKANE MAYURESH MANOJ

EKNEKAR SHRIHARI BASVANT

FERNANDES SALVADOR IGNATIUS

GAWADE ABHISHEK NARAYAN

GAWADE SHRIPAD PUNDALIK

HODAWDEKAR MITESH SACHIN

KHADAPKAR ANIKET CHANDRAKANT

LINGWAT SANKET SANJAY

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.

[ ]

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination : April

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
MACHINE DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677798

1860677799

1860677800

1860677801

1860677802

1860677803

1860677804

1860677805

1860677806

1860677807

1860677808

2004067797

2004067798

2004067799

2004067800

2004067801

2004067802

2004067803

2004067804

2004067805

2004067806

2004067807

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

MALEWADKAR GOVIND SAHADEV

MANE HARI RAJU

MESTRY AKSHAY VILAS

MORYE PANDHARINATH DILIP

MUKNAK SHAILESH KRISHNA

MUKNAK SHUBHAM SURESH

PARAB ARUN UDAY

PARAB JAYESH SUBHASH

PARAB KARAN ASHOK

RAWOOL PRANAY PRABHAKAR

SADVELKAR ROHIDAS BAPU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154
Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
MACHINE DRAWING AND CAD PRACTICAL

Subject :

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 27/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860677809 2004067808 060154 SAWANT DINESH AMRUT

1860677810

1860677811

1860677812

1860677813

1860677814

1860677815

2004067809 060154

2004067810 060154

2004067811 060154

2004067812 060154

2004067813 060154

2004067814 060154

SAWANT KETAN GANESH

SAWANT SWAPNIL BHAI

SHIRODKAR DURGESH LAXMAN

SUTAR MAYUR SHIVRAM

TAMANEKAR YASHVANT WAMAN

TORASKAR ANIKET RAMCHANDRA

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
MECHANIC (MOTOR VEHICLE) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 28/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677787

1860677788

1860677789

1860677790

1860677791

1860677792

1860677793

1860677794

1860677796

1860677797

2004067787

2004067788

2004067789

2004067790

2004067791

2004067792

2004067793

2004067794

2004067795

2004067796

InstituteName Of Student
1860677786 2004067786 060154 BHITAYE CHANDAN PRAKASH

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

CHAVAN SANDESH SHANTARAM

DABHOLKAR GANPAT SANJAY

DHEKANE MAYURESH MANOJ

EKNEKAR SHRIHARI BASVANT

FERNANDES SALVADOR IGNATIUS

GAWADE ABHISHEK NARAYAN

GAWADE SHRIPAD PUNDALIK

HODAWDEKAR MITESH SACHIN

KHADAPKAR ANIKET CHANDRAKANT

LINGWAT SANKET SANJAY

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.

[ ]

Supervisor

Notice :

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination : April

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
MECHANIC (MOTOR VEHICLE) PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677798

1860677799

1860677800

1860677801

1860677802

1860677803

1860677804

1860677805

1860677806

1860677807

1860677808

2004067797

2004067798

2004067799

2004067800

2004067801

2004067802

2004067803

2004067804

2004067805

2004067806

2004067807

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

MALEWADKAR GOVIND SAHADEV

MANE HARI RAJU

MESTRY AKSHAY VILAS

MORYE PANDHARINATH DILIP

MUKNAK SHAILESH KRISHNA

MUKNAK SHUBHAM SURESH

PARAB ARUN UDAY

PARAB JAYESH SUBHASH

PARAB KARAN ASHOK

RAWOOL PRANAY PRABHAKAR

SADVELKAR ROHIDAS BAPU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154
Examination : April
Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
MECHANIC (MOTOR VEHICLE) PRACTICAL

Subject :

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 28/10/2020 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

1860677809 2004067808 060154 SAWANT DINESH AMRUT

1860677810

1860677811

1860677812

1860677813

1860677814

1860677815

2004067809 060154

2004067810 060154

2004067811 060154

2004067812 060154

2004067813 060154

2004067814 060154

SAWANT KETAN GANESH

SAWANT SWAPNIL BHAI

SHIRODKAR DURGESH LAXMAN

SUTAR MAYUR SHIVRAM

TAMANEKAR YASHVANT WAMAN

TORASKAR ANIKET RAMCHANDRA

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

2020

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Subject :

Date : 26/10/2020

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677787

1860677788

1860677789

1860677790

1860677791

1860677792

1860677793

1860677794

1860677796

1860677797

2004067787

2004067788

2004067789

2004067790

2004067791

2004067792

2004067793

2004067794

2004067795

2004067796

InstituteName Of Student
1860677786 2004067786 060154 BHITAYE CHANDAN PRAKASH

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

CHAVAN SANDESH SHANTARAM

DABHOLKAR GANPAT SANJAY

DHEKANE MAYURESH MANOJ

EKNEKAR SHRIHARI BASVANT

FERNANDES SALVADOR IGNATIUS

GAWADE ABHISHEK NARAYAN

GAWADE SHRIPAD PUNDALIK

HODAWDEKAR MITESH SACHIN

KHADAPKAR ANIKET CHANDRAKANT

LINGWAT SANKET SANJAY

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154

Examination :

April

BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Date : 26/10/2020

2020

Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE

Subject :

MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1860677798

1860677799

1860677800

1860677801

1860677802

1860677803

1860677804

1860677805

1860677806

1860677807

1860677808

2004067797

2004067798

2004067799

2004067800

2004067801

2004067802

2004067803

2004067804

2004067805

2004067806

2004067807

InstituteName Of Student

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

060154

MALEWADKAR GOVIND SAHADEV

MANE HARI RAJU

MESTRY AKSHAY VILAS

MORYE PANDHARINATH DILIP

MUKNAK SHAILESH KRISHNA

MUKNAK SHUBHAM SURESH

PARAB ARUN UDAY

PARAB JAYESH SUBHASH

PARAB KARAN ASHOK

RAWOOL PRANAY PRABHAKAR

SADVELKAR ROHIDAS BAPU

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board of Skill Development Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Institute Code & Name 060154 BOSCO VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination : April 2020 Date : 26/10/2020 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 306406 MECHANIC MOTOR VIHICLE
Subject : MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY AND MATERIAL SCIENCE PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860677809 2004067808 060154 SAWANT DINESH AMRUT

1860677810 2004067809 060154 SAWANT KETAN GANESH

1860677811 2004067810 060154 SAWANT SWAPNIL BHAI

1860677812 2004067811 060154 SHIRODKAR DURGESH LAXMAN 3

1860677813 2004067812 060154 SUTAR MAYUR SHIVRAM

1860677814 2004067813 060154 TAMANEKAR YASHVANT WAMAN g
1860677815 2004067814 060154 TORASKAR ANIKET RAMCHANDRA @
[>- h

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



